164
H
ig
h
 P
o
w
er

PB2016 SERIES
Power Cube
Electrical speci!cations
Dimensions Electrical Diagram
Part Number
L (µH)
±10%
I dc (1)
(Amps)
I Sat (2)
(Amps)
DCR
(mΩ) TYP.
S.R.F.
(MHz) MIN.
PB2016-1R7 1,7 25 75 2,0 2
PB2016-2R2 2,2 25 60 2,0 2
PB2016-3R3 3,3 25 40 2,0 2
PB2016-4R7 4,7 16 35 4,5 2
PB2016-6R8 6,8 16 24 4,5 2
PB2016-9R2 9,2 16 16 4,5 2
PB2016-15R 15 16 10 4,5 2
PB2016-22R 22 16 7 4,5 2
PB2016-33R 33 16 4 4,5 2
Features
- High current inductor for automotive applications
- Nominal currents: up to 25 Amps
- Nominal inductance: from 1,5µH to 33µH